
BRIDGE #350 OVER DIX CREEK ON SR 1106 (DIX CREEK RD)

BUCKEYE BRIDGE, LLC

CANTON,  NC

OWLE CONSTRUCTION, LLC NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

WHITTIER,  NC ASHEVILLE,  NC

NOV 24, 2015 04:38 PM HAYWOOD 2:00 PM 1 /  3 001

17BP.14.R.5 NOV 24 2015 DN00459

TIP NO 0.098 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, AND STRUCTURE

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 33000.00 37650.00  38780.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 10000.00 10000.00  8800.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0008000000-E 200  1 ACR 100.00 100.00 600.00 600.00 1.00  1.00SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING

0004 0030000000-N SP  Lump Sum 20000.00 8500.00  8000.00BRG APP SUB REG TIER**
(STATION -L- 13+04.00)

0005 0036000000-E 225  50 CY  8.00 400.00 20.00 1000.00 15.00  750.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0006 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 19700.00 55000.00  55000.00GRADING

0007 0195000000-E 265  50 CY  50.00 2500.00 52.00 2600.00 50.00  2500.00SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL

0008 0196000000-E 270  50 SY  4.00 200.00 5.00 250.00 3.00  150.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0009 0199000000-E SP   200 SF  40.00 8000.00 100.00 20000.00 35.00  7000.00TEMPORARY SHORING

0010 0318000000-E 300  20 TON 25.00 500.00 40.00 800.00 35.00  700.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0011 0320000000-E 300  40 SY  4.00 160.00 5.00 200.00 4.00  160.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0012 0343000000-E 310  100 LF  25.00 2500.00 48.00 4800.00 45.00  4500.0015" SIDE DRAIN PIPE

0013 0995000000-E 340  149 LF  10.00 1490.00 7.00 1043.00 5.00  745.00PIPE REMOVAL

0014 1099700000-E 505  50 TON 30.00 1500.00 33.00 1650.00 30.00  1500.00CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION

0015 1121000000-E 520  260 TON 30.00 7800.00 32.00 8320.00 30.00  7800.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0016 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 50.00 2500.00 33.00 1650.00 30.00  1500.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0017 1489000000-E 610  90 TON 160.00 14400.00 145.00 13050.00 135.00  12150.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0018 1525000000-E 610  150 TON 175.00 26250.00 155.00 23250.00 145.00  21750.00ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A

0019 1575000000-E 620  15 TON 675.00 10125.00 650.00 9750.00 600.00  9000.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0020 2570000000-N SP   1 EA  3000.00 3000.00 2500.00 2500.00 1500.00  1500.00MODIFIED CONCRETE FLUME

0021 3165000000-N SP   3 EA  2000.00 6000.00 2100.00 6300.00 2160.00  6480.00GR ANCHOR TYPE **********
(350 TL-2)

0022 3180000000-N 862  2 EA  1650.00 3300.00 1700.00 3400.00 2450.00  4900.00GR ANCHOR TYPE **********
(III (SHOP CURVED)

0023 3195000000-N 862  1 EA  500.00 500.00 700.00 700.00 1200.00  1200.00GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1

0024 3215000000-N 862  4 EA  1500.00 6000.00 1700.00 6800.00 2350.00  9400.00GR ANCHOR TYPE III

0025 3387000000-N 862  2 EA  1700.00 3400.00 1500.00 3000.00 2200.00  4400.00TEMP GDRL ANCH UNITS ******
(TYPE 350 TL-2)

0026 3635000000-E 876  10 TON 100.00 1000.00 63.00 630.00 60.00  600.00RIP RAP, CLASS II

0027 3649000000-E 876  85 TON 50.00 4250.00 43.00 3655.00 40.00  3400.00RIP RAP, CLASS B

0028 3656000000-E 876  160 SY  4.00 640.00 5.00 800.00 4.00  640.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0029 4400000000-E 1110  124 SF  6.50 806.00 10.00 1240.00 6.75  837.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0030 4410000000-E 1110  20 SF  6.50 130.00 17.00 340.00 6.35  127.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0031 4430000000-N 1130  20 EA  50.00 1000.00 75.00 1500.00 45.00  900.00DRUMS

0032 4445000000-E 1145  24 LF  26.00 624.00 28.00 672.00 19.43  466.32BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0033 4450000000-N 1150  64 HR  25.00 1600.00 30.00 1920.00 20.00  1280.00FLAGGER

0034 4465000000-N 1160  2 EA  2500.00 5000.00 4500.00 9000.00 5000.00  10000.00TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS

0035 4470000000-N 1160  2 EA  2500.00 5000.00 2200.00 4400.00 1500.00  3000.00RESET CRASH CUSHION

0036 4485000000-E 1170  60 LF  30.00 1800.00 50.00 3000.00 35.00  2100.00PORT CONC BARRIER

0037 4490000000-E 1170  70 LF  50.00 3500.00 55.00 3850.00 45.00  3150.00PORT CONC BARRIER(ANCHRD)
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0038 4810000000-E 1205  3,425 LF  0.52 1781.00 0.76 2603.00 0.72  2466.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0039 4835000000-E 1205  24 LF  5.75 138.00 8.00 192.00 6.50  156.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0040 4850000000-E 1205  475 LF  1.10 522.50 1.10 522.50 0.95  451.25LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE

0041 4870000000-E 1205  24 LF  6.50 156.00 7.00 168.00 5.25  126.00LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

0042 6000000000-E 1605  1,290 LF  2.75 3547.50 3.50 4515.00 3.50  4515.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0043 6009000000-E 1610  115 TON 50.00 5750.00 43.00 4945.00 40.00  4600.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0044 6012000000-E 1610  40 TON 50.00 2000.00 43.00 1720.00 40.00  1600.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0045 6015000000-E 1615 0.5 ACR 1200.00 600.00 1500.00 750.00 1200.00  600.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0046 6024000000-E 1622  100 LF  10.00 1000.00 12.00 1200.00 10.00  1000.00TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0047 6029000000-E SP   100 LF  2.00 200.00 3.00 300.00 3.00  300.00SAFETY FENCE

0048 6030000000-E 1630  80 CY  10.00 800.00 25.00 2000.00 20.00  1600.00SILT EXCAVATION

0049 6036000000-E 1631  2,000 SY  2.25 4500.00 2.10 4200.00 1.95  3900.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0050 6042000000-E 1632  95 LF  7.00 665.00 6.00 570.00 5.00  475.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0051 6071020000-E SP   15 LB  10.00 150.00 18.00 270.00 10.00  150.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0052 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 2200.00 1100.00 2700.00 1350.00 2200.00  1100.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0053 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  3.00 150.00 12.00 600.00 10.00  500.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0054 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 900.00 225.00 1400.00 350.00 3000.00  750.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0055 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  3.00 150.00 15.00 750.00 5.00  250.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0056 6102000000-E 1664  153 SY  10.00 1530.00 20.00 3060.00 10.00  1530.00SODDING

0057 6117000000-N SP   7 EA  125.00 875.00 125.00 875.00 200.00  1400.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0058 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  30000.00 30000.00 25000.00 25000.00 25000.00  25000.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
(TEMP. ACTUATED TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM)

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0059 8007000000-N SP  Lump Sum 100000.00 167500.50  125000.00CM&R TEMP STR ***********
(STATION -L- 11+78.36)

0060 8035000000-N 402 Lump Sum 40000.00 10000.00  84000.00REMV EXIST STR **********
(STATION -L- 13+34.60)

0061 8121000000-N 412 Lump Sum 20000.00 6500.00  35000.00UNCL STR EXCAV STA *****
(STATION -L- 13+34.60)

0062 8182000000-E 420 45.7 CY  1000.00 45700.00 1150.00 52555.00 1150.00  52555.00CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)

0063 8210000000-N 422 Lump Sum 30000.00 26780.00  17000.00BRG APPR SLAB ***********
(STATION -L- 13+04.00)

0064 8217000000-E 425  5,823 LB  1.25 7278.75 1.50 8734.50 2.00  11646.00REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)

0065 8364000000-E 450  280 LF  75.00 21000.00 142.00 39760.00 82.00  22960.00HP12X53 PILES

0066 8391000000-N 450  14 EA  125.00 1750.00 210.00 2940.00 210.00  2940.00STEEL PILE POINTS

0067 8505000000-E 460 110.29 LF  125.00 13786.25 150.00 16543.50 270.00  29778.30VERT CONC BARRIER RAIL

0068 8608000000-E 876  217 TON 50.00 10850.00 64.00 13888.00 65.00  14105.00RIP RAP II (2'-0")

0069 8622000000-E 876  241 SY  4.00 964.00 5.00 1205.00 6.00  1446.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE

0070 8657000000-N 430 Lump Sum 2100.00 5300.00  2500.00ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS

0071 8762000000-E 430  550 LF  200.00 110000.00 167.00 91850.00 164.00  90200.003'-0"X 1'-9"PRESTR SLABS



BRIDGE #350 OVER DIX CREEK ON SR 1106 (DIX CREEK RD)

   

NOV 24, 2015 04:38 PM HAYWOOD 2:00 PM 3 /  3 001

17BP.14.R.5 NOV 24 2015 DN00459

TIP NO 0.098 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, AND STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 667944.00 TOTAL 753317.00 TOTAL  776765.87CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 264515.00 SUB-TOTAL 309760.50 SUB-TOTAL  287635.57ROADWAY ITEMS

    SUB-TOTAL 403429.00 SUB-TOTAL 443556.50 SUB-TOTAL  489130.30STRUCTURE ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  667944.00   BUCKEYE BRIDGE, LLC

     2  753317.00   OWLE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

     3  776765.87   NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC


